
Subject: RE: Security BOLO:W. Smith
From: "hmd.Acevedo" <hmd.Acevedo@yahoo.com>
Date: 06/02/2016 01:41 PM
To: blaire@clearviewprotect.com
CC: John_Morris@own.tv, rmalchar@clearviewprotect.com, "Lisa@mediadistrict org" <Lisa@mediadistrict.org>,
"Jim@mediadistrict org" <Jim@mediadistrict.org>, "Ron@groeperphoto com" <Ron@groeperphoto.com>

Hello Blaire,

I appreciate the information,  my officers will be notified asap in regards this dangerous subject. 

Thank you again, please keep me informed in regards any other potential subjects giving you and your staff any issues. We
will be happy to help and assist you the best way we can to resolve the issues we encounter in the area.

Thank you. 

-------- Original message --------
From: blaire@clearviewprotect.com 
Date: 06/02/2016 12:03 PM (GMT-08:00) 
To: Hmd.acevedo@yahoo.com 
Cc: John_Morris@own.tv, rmalchar@clearviewprotect.com 
Subject: Security BOLO:W. Smith 

Good Afternoon Cesar,

I work for Richard Malchar in the Clearview security office. As you know,
we handle the security for OWN at The Lot.  Rich asked that I send you the
BOLO of POI, W.Smith.

Please let me know if you have any trouble opening the attachment.

Best,
Blaire Eltringham
Director of Operation's, Clearview Protective Services, Inc.
323-610-3544

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:

This message, including any attachments, is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity to whom addressed and may contain information that is
proprietary, non-public, and confidential to Clearview Protection. If you
are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any use,
dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication is strictly
prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please contact
the sender and delete this message immediately.


